Education is a matter of the heart and God is its

sole maslar - St._John

Monthly Calendar - January, 2025

Bosco.

16/1/2025

Thursday |

" Hostellers return to hostel

| Spos Committee Meeting - Student

Date ﬁ_\' Events Activities :
01-01-2024 | Wednesday | Happy New Year
01-02-2025 | Thursday | Winter Vacation | - -
01-03-2025 | Friday Winter Vacation
01-04-2025 | Saturday Winter Vacation
01-05-2025 | Sunday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
01-06-2025 | Monday Winter Vacation
01-07-2025 | Tuesday Winter Vacation
01-08-2025 | Wednesday | Winter Vacation
01-09-2025 | Thursday | Winter Vacation
01-10-2025 | Friday Winter Vacation
01-11-2025 | Saturday Winter Vacation
01-12-2025 | Sunday Winter Vacation
13/1/2025 Monday Winter Vacation
14/1/2025 Tuesday Magh Bihu
15/1/2025 | Wednesday | Bohag Bihu

18/1/2025 Saturday Class Forum & Staff
Ordination of Dn. Gregory Kerketta, SDB

19/1/2025 Sunday
20/1/2025 Monday Class

Canonical Visit of Mother General Sr. Lina
21/1/2025 Tuesday Class Pantano CSJB, Vicar General & Provincial
22/1/2025 Wednesday | Class Sports & Staff Committee Meeting

NCC & NSS Celebration — Netaji's
23/1/2025 Thursday | Class Birthday
24/1/2025 Friday Class
25/1/12025 Saturday Class = =

Flag Hoisting (NCC & NSS) in College ,
26/1/2025 Sunday Republic Day NCC Practice at General Field
27/1/2025 Monday Sports & Cultural Week Inauguration of Sports & Cultural Week
28/1/2025 Tuesday Sports & Cultural Week
29/1/2025 Wednesday | Sports & Cultural Week |
30/1/2025 | Thursday | Sports & Cultural Week |

e Education is not a preparation for life; education is life itself - By John Dewey.
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